
materiale instalatii

I.D.: 92436191

Data publicarii	22.01.24	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.311,76 RON - 1.311,76 RON

Descriere: materiale instalatii 1 PPR TEAVA FIBRA 50 M 40,00 19,33 19,33 773,11 2 IVAR ROBINET TRECERE 11/2 FI Buc 2,00 121,85 121,85 243,70 3 ZN REDUCTIE 2-11/2 Buc 2,00 13,45 13,45 26,89 4 PPR RACORD 50X11/2 FE Buc 2,00 37,82 37,82 75,63 5 PPR OLANDEZ 50X11/2 FE Buc 2,00 51,26 51,26 102,52 6 ZN MUFA 11/2 Buc 2,00 8,40 8,40 16,81 7 PPR MUFA 50 Buc 8,00 4,62 4,62 36,97 8 PPR COT 50-45 Buc 4,00 5,04 5,04 20,17 9 PPR CAPAC 50 Buc 2,00 2,10 2,10 4,20 10 ZN REDUCTIE 11/2-1 Buc 2,00 5,88 5,88 11,76 TOTAL GENERAL: 1.311,76
